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Administration Support Committee - TXB Staff Liaison Craig Christina
9 total cmte positions, 2 vacancies 1 Chair, Ross Chandler ross@fbcmf.org

2 G. Davis g.davis@theshbc.org
3 Sylvia Flores sylvia.solis.flores@gmail.com
4 Don Graham maharg303@yahoo.com
5 Sam Medina sammedina@smedinalaw.com
6 Pete Pawelek pete@cowboyfellowship.org
7 Bruce Webb ginger@thewoodlandsfirst.org
8 Malcolm Yarnell myarnell@me.com
9

Center for Collegiate Ministries Committee - TXB Staff Liaison, Mark Jones
6 total 1 Chair, J.T. Thornton Baptist Student Ministries Council (BSM) - Chair jt@trinitysweetwater.com
Baptist Student Ministries Council (BSM) 6 2 Tammy Hutchings Baptist Student Ministries Council (BSM) hutchings.tammy@gmail.com

3 Kim Jones Baptist Student Ministries Council (BSM) k-f-t-jones56@hotmail.com
4 Dodie Morris Baptist Student Ministries Council (BSM) dodie_morris@yahoo.com
5 Kyle Jackson Baptist Student Ministries Council (BSM) kyle@3rdcoast.church
6 Ron Swanson Baptist Student Ministries Council (BSM) gethsemaneguys@yahoo.com

Center for Ministerial Health Committee - TXB Staff Liaison, Dowell Loftis
9 total 1 Chair, Meredith Summers Women in Ministry Council meredith@pioneerdrive.org
Women in Ministry Council 2, Liaison, Bennye Bryant 2 Maddie Rosenblad Women in Ministry Council mjrarick@meadowoaks.org
Pastoral Health Council 2, Liaison, Kevin Abbott 3 Brian Hill Pastoral Health Council bhill33@me.com
Chaplaincy Endoresement Council 3, Liaison, Todd Combee 4 Chris Johnson Pastoral Health Council cjohnson@fbcsa.org
Bivocational Council 2, Liaison, Ira Antoine 5 Galen Cooper Chaplaincy Endoresement Council gcooper@orbcfamily.org

6 Michael Jones Chaplaincy Endoresement Council mwjones440@gmail.com
7 Craig Carlton Chaplaincy Endoresement Council tamu78uh86@me.com
8 Rickie Sowell Bivocational council pfsowell@gmail.com
9 Tim Eng Bivocational council tim.g.eng@gmail.com

Christian Life Committee - TXB Staff Liaison, Katie Fruge
6 total 1 Chair, Elmo Johnson Christian Life Commission -Chair uplift4@att.net
Christian Life Commission  6 2 Alyce Bell Christian Life Commission alycebell22@gmail.com

3 Carol Boren Christian Life Commission crbmed2@aol.com
4 Zack Brackett Christian Life Commission zach@lifebrook.com
5 Savann Kruoch Christian Life Commission firstaldine@gmail.com
6 Jeff Warren Christian Life Commission trigod@pcbc.org
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Finance Committee - TXB Staff Liaison, Ward Hayes
9 total, 1 vacancy 1 Chair, Kevin Nelson cbc1719@aol.com
Audit Council 3, Liaison, Kristen Ray 2  Chase Miller Audit Council achaseamiller@gmail.com

3 Gene Pittman Audit Council genepittman@sbcglobal.net
4 Lori Wood Audit Council loriannawood@gmail.com
5 Larry Isham larryisham@me.com
6 Jean Slaven jeanslaven@yahoo.com
7 Sherry Vinson vinsonj@sbcglobal.net
8 Norma Ybarra normaybarra49@gmail.com
9

Center for Church Health Committee - TXB Staff Liaison, Phil Miller 
9 total 1 Chair, Ray Sanchez Music & Worship Council rsanchez_1122@yahoo.com
Music & Worship 2, Liaison, Tom Tillman 2 Martha Haydon Music & Worship Council - Chair marthahaydon@gmail.com
Discipleship Council 3, Liaison, Cory Liebrum 3 Jose Carreno Discipleship Council jscarreno@yahoo.com
Evangelism Strategic Planning Council 2, Liaison, Oza Jones 4 Pam Palmour Discipleship Council ppalmour@copperfieldchurch.com
Church Health and Growth Council 2, Liaison, Tom Howe 5 Amy Sims Discipleship Council - Chair asims@sugarlandbaptist.org

6 Cameron Bandy Evangelism Strategic Planning Council  - Chair cameron.bandy@occunet.com
7 Robert Templeton Evangelism Strategic Planning Council templetonearl@yahoo.com
8 Matt Brashier Church Health and Growth Council - Chair matt@firstdecatur.us
9 Bryant Lee, Sr. Church Health and Growth Council blee@thehec.org

Institutional Relations Committee - TXB Staff Liaison, Stephen Stookey
9 total 1 Chair, Dustin Slaton dslaton@fbcrr.org
Theological Education & Baptist Distinctives Council 5, Liaison, Stephen Stookey 2 Glenn Hambrick Theological Education & Bapt Dist Council ghambrick34@gmail.com
Hispanic Education Council 3, Liaison, Gabriel Cortez 3 Thong Lun Theological Education & Bapt Dist Council tklunhaokip@gmail.com

4 Ken Martin Theological Education & Bapt Dist Council shalom2ushalom@hushmail.com
5 Gary Singleton Theological Education & Bapt Dist Council gsingleton@theheights.org
6 Daniel Tanguma Theological Education & Bapt Dist Council - Chair djtanguma@gmail.com
7 Lazaro Diaz Hispanic Education Council lazarodiaz@hotmail.com
8 Antonio Herrera Hispanic Education Council antonioha@suddenlink.net
9 Flor Soto Hispanic Education Council flor.soto@victoriaencristo.org

Center for Missional Engagement Committee - TXB Staff Liaison, Noe Trevino
9 total 1 Chair, Jim Burgin Missional Engagement Coordinating Council - Chair jim@missionarlington.org
Missional Engagement Coordinating Council 6, Liaison, Clint Lowin 2 John Gillespie Missional Engagement Coordinating Council johnqgillespie@gmail.com
Missions Funding Council 3, Liaison, Clay Jacobson 3 Alison Howell Missional Engagement Coordinating Council promisedmin@gmail.com

4 Clint Reiff Missional Engagement Coordinating Council clint@rtbchurch.org
5 Will Rushing Missional Engagement Coordinating Council will.rushing@ubc.org
6 Kinley Sorrells Missional Engagement Coordinating Council sorrellskinley@gmail.com
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7 Josh Guajardo Missions Funding Council - Chair josh@trinity-katy.org
8 Luis Juarez Missions Funding Council lcjo87@gmail.com
9 Miguel Lopez Missions Funding Council miguel_lopez@duncanvillefbc.org

Texas Baptist Missions Foundation Committee - TXB Staff Liaison, Jerry Carlisle
4 total 1 Chair, Quincy Barnes Tx Baptist Missions Foundation Council - Chair quincy@rexformalwear.com
Texas Baptist Missions Foundation Council 4 2 Joseph  Barrett Tx Baptist Missions Foundation Council josephbarrett@minister.com

3 Rick Mackey Tx Baptist Missions Foundation Council r.j.mackey63@gmail.com
4 Jamie Silguero Tx Baptist Missions Foundation Council jaime@peoplesharingjesus.com

Relational Development Committee - TXB Staff Liaison, Sergio Ramos
9 total 1 Chair,  Chad Edgington edgingtonlaw@gmail.com
Affinity Ministries Council 4, Liaison, Carlos Francis 2 Rami Ibrahim rami.nancy@swissmail.org
Western Heritage Council 2, Liaison, Mac McLeod 3 Phil Schroeder phil@gracefellowshipabc.com

4 Vickie Dennis Affinity Ministries Council vickie19dennis@yahoo.com
5 Fred Hobbs Affinity Ministries Council revpop@outlook.com
6 Fanny Young Affinity Ministries Council dfyoung1909@att.net
7 Chris Donaho Western Heritage Council donahochris60@gmail.com
8 Tim Stephens Western Heritage Council - Chair t.s.stephens@icloud.com
9 Affinity Ministries Council

Resource Development Committee - TXB Staff Liaison, Joshua Minatrea
9 total, 2 vacancies 1 Chair, Mark Lindsey Cooperative Program Council mark@fbcbigspring.org
Cooperative Program Council 3, Liaison, CP Director 2 Chris McLain Communication & Publicity Council chris@fbcbandera.com
Communications & Publicity Council 3, Liaison, Kalie Lowrie 3 Brandon Webb Communication & Publicity Council brandonwebb@wbchouston.org
GC2 Press Advisory Council 3, Liaison, David Ritsema 4 Noel Dear GC2 Press Advisory Council noeldear@fbcnac.org

5 David McLarry GC2 Press Advisory Council davidpmclarry@gmail.com
6 Randy Stark GC2 Press Advisory Council rblstark@gmail.com
7 Cooperative Program Council
8 Cooperative Program Council
9 Communication & Publicity Council

Executive Committee 1 Chair, Suzie Liner Executive Board Chair liners728@gmail.com
Chair and Vice Chair of the Executive Board 2 Keith Warren Executive Board Vice Chair keith@nsbcweatherford.com
Chairs of the Executive Board Committees 3 Quincy Barnes Tx Baptist Missions Foundation Cmte quincy@rexformalwear.com
Officers of the Convention 4 Jim Burgin Center for Missional Engagement Cmte jim@missionarlington.org
Executive Leadership/TXB Staff 5 Ross Chandler Administration Support Cmte ross@fbcmf.org

6 Chad Edgington Relational Development Cmte edgingtonlaw@gmail.com
7 Elmo Johnson Christian Life Commission uplift4@att.net
8 Mark Lindsey Resource Development Cmte mark@fbcbigsprings.org
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9 Kevin Nelson Finance Cmte cbc1719@aol.com
10 Ray Sanchez Center for Church Health Cmte rsanchez_1122@yahoo.com
11 Dustin Slaton Institutional Relations Cmte dslaton@fbcrr.org
12 Meredith Summers Center for Ministerial Health Cmte meredith@pioneerdrive.org
13 JT Thornton Center for Collegiate Ministries Cmte jt@trinitysweetwater.com
14 Debbie Potter BGCT President dpotter@trinitybaptist.org
15 Joseph Adams BGCT 1st Vice President jadams@fbcmp.org
16 Ariel Martinez BGCT 2nd Vice President ariel@delsolchurch.com

Personnel Subcommittee 1 Chair, Suzie Liner Executive Board Chair liners728@gmail.com
Chair and Vice Chair of the Executive Board 2 Keith Warren Executive Board Vice Chair keith@nsbcweatherford.com
Chairs of Administration Support, Institutional Relations & Finance Committees 3 Ross Chandler ross@fbcmf.org
Three Executive Board directors appointed by EXB Chair 4 Kevin Nelson cbc1719@aol.com

5 Dustin Slaton dslaton@fbcrr.org
6

7

8

Executive Board Response Council 1 E.D., Julio Guarneri Executive Director julio.guarneri@texasbaptists.org
BGCT Executive Director 2 Craig Christina Associate Exectutive Director craig.christina@texasbaptists.org
BGCT Associate Exectutive Director 3 Ward Hayes Treasurer/CFO ward.hayes@texasbaptists.org
BGCT Treasurer/CFO 4 Chair, Suzie Liner Executive Board Chair liners728@gmail.com
Chair and Vice Chair of the Executive Board 5 Keith Warren Executive Board Vice Chair keith@nsbcweatherford.com
BGCT Officers of the Convention 6 Debbie Potter BGCT President dpotter@trinitybaptist.org

7 Joseph Adams BGCT 1st Vice President jadams@fbcmp.org
8 Ariel Martinez BGCT 2nd Vice President ariel@delsolchurch.com


